Race Date
August 20, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Coffee Cup

1 537  Chester Duggar

2 540  Joe Johnson

3 536 Ross Johnson

4 538 Malanie Johnson

5 539 Ryan Redden
Team - Crossfit 489 Dirt Dobbers

1 586  PjBrown

2 585 Jarel Brown

3 601 Brad Dorsey

4 589  Larry Ulmer

5 594 Ron Hall

6 598 Noemi Castillo

7 588  Cindy Ulmer
Team - Mayhem

1 581 Connor Whitworth

2 556 Lorena Matias

3 557  Jennifer Ocampo
Team - Spunky Skunk

1 510 Connor Brown

2 596  Kaitilyn Galetka

3 507  Ashley Brown

4 509 Greg Dehn
Team - Scrambled Legs 2.0

1 504 Glavine McDonald

2 535 Celsey Myers

3 503 Candice McDonald

4 506 Maddux McDonald

5 505 Jack Hannan

Results By JAYMAX Race Timing Services, LLC

Brave the Mud Run
Final Team Results

Teams-5K Wave 2

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:30:41.8 Ave: 30:13.9
29 3 3 26:54.3 26:54.3
33 6 9 31:53.1 58:47.4
22 7 16 31:54.4 1:30:41.8
25 13 29 37:17.5 2:07:59.4
39 14 43 37:19.5 2:45:18.9
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:36:48.6 Ave: 32:16.2
Poteau OK 41 4 4 28:00.6 28:00.6
Poteau OK 35 8 12 34:16.3 1:02:16.9
Howe OK 40 9 21 34:31.6 1:36:48.6
Poteau OK 44 10 31 35:225 2:12:11.2
Poteau OK 61 11 42 35:31.9 2:47:43.1
Poteau OK 32 26 68 49:08.9 3:36:52.1
Poteau OK 41 28 96 56:10.5 4:33:02.6
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:48:41.3 Ave: 36:13.7
Poteau OK 17 5 5 30:33.2 30:33.2
Poteau OK 27 12 17 35:45.6 1:06:18.9
Poteau OK 20 16 33 42:22.4 1:48:41.3
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:52:33.5 Ave: 37:31.1
Poteau OK 15 1 1 24:23.5 24:23.5
29 17 18 43:43.4 1:08:07.0
Poteau OK 34 19 37 44:26.5 1:52:33.5
Poteau OK 32 22 59 45:51.4 2:38:25.0
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:52:44.0 Ave: 37:34.7
Van Buren AR 16 2 2 26:22.2 26:22.2
Van Buren AR 32 15 17 41:09.6 1:07:31.8
Van Buren AR 42 20 37 45:12.2 1:52:44.0
Van Buren AR 20 21 58 45:33.7 2:38:17.8
Van Buren AR 20 23 81 45:52.8 3:24:10.6

08/20/2022 09:21:38



Race Date
August 20, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - CrossFit GWD

1 531  Amy Daniel
2 530 Hillary Kerby
3 547  Jamie Bridges

Team - The Running Dead

1 545 Raina Martin

2 546  Christina Haynes
3 595 Natasha Carnes
4 591  Jessica Elliott

Team - Poteau Cross Country

1 565 Fallon James

Results By JAYMAX Race Timing Services, LLC

Brave the Mud Run
Final Team Results

Teams-5K Wave 2

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:30:51.4 Ave: 50:17.1
Booneville AR 44 24 24 48:49.1 48:49.1
Greenwood AR 36 25 49 48:50.4 1:37:39.5
Greenwood AR 45 27 76 53:11.8 2:30:51.4
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 3:24:18.8 Ave: 1:08:06.2
Clayton OK 34 29 29 1:07:59.0 1:07:59.0
Tuskahoma OK 35 30 59 1:08:05.8 2:16:04.9
Nashoba OK 40 31 90 1:08:13.9 3:24:18.8
Poteau OK 28 32 122 1:08:16.6 4:32:35.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

13 18

Ave: 33:33:33.0

18 44:14.2 44:14.2

08/20/2022 09:21:38



